Product datasheet
GLEC- S -50- XXX F S
50W Constant Current Standard Series
Constant current LED driver that operates from 176-264Vac input with 600 to 1400mA output current. With it’s compact
dimensions from 142 x 45 x 30mm it is easy to integrate in LED Panel and down light products. To ensure trouble-free
operation, protection is provided against output short circuit and over Load.
Application
LED panel

Range of input voltage 176-264VAC
Frequency(Hz) 50/60 Hz
Power Factor ≥0.9@220-240VAC
Input Current max 0.39A MAX
Start-up time <0.5S
Unload Power Consumption ≤0.5W
Inrush Current 20A MAX. @Full Load,240VAC
Product datasheet
GLEC- S -50- XXX F S
MODEL
INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
MAX.V DC CURRENT(MA) POWER(VA)
GLEC-S-50-600 F S  50-836.5 91 600 50.1
GLEC-S-50-650 F S  46.0-77.0 85 650 50.1
GLEC-S-50-700 F S  42.5-71.5 80 700 50.1
GLEC-S-50-750 F S  40.0-67.0 75 750 50.3
GLEC-S-50-800 F S  37.5-62.5 70 800 50
GLEC-S-50-850 F S  35.0-59.0 66 850 50.2
GLEC-S-50-900 F S
220 -
33.5-56.0 63 900 50.4
GLEC-S-50-950 F S 31.5-53.0 61 950 50.4
240VAC,50/6
GLEC-S-50-1000 F S 30.0-50.0 58 1000 50
0HZ,
GLEC-S-50-1050 F S 28.5-48.0 56 1050 50.4
0.39AMAX
GLEC-S-50-1100 F S 27.0-45.5 50 1100 50.1
GLEC-S-50-1150 F S  26.0-43.5 50 1150 50
GLEC-S-50-1200 F S  25.0-42.0 49 1200 50.4
GLEC-S-50-1250 F S  24.0-40.0 48 1250 50
GLEC-S-50-1300 F S  23.0-38-.5 46 1300 50.1
GLEC-S-50-1350 F S  22.0-37.0 45 1350 50
GLEC-S-50-1400 F S  21.5-36.0 44 1400 50.4
03
Model List
Product datasheet